

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO.:Crl.R.C.No.342 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	28.07.2021	<u>LK,J</u> None appears for the petitioner. Post tomorrow. LK, J IKN	